Inglis 1IV4800X0 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS

W10386322

CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS
For Model: IV4800X0

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

Inglis Residential Inglis 1V4800X0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - CONTROLS AND REAR PANEL PARTS
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Original Part Number

388326
9740848

8055003

8577378
8568314
W10194450
62747
W10189267
W10175553

3351614

90767

W10379548

3948608
8578842

Click on the part number to view part

285800

Replaced By

Part Description
Screw, 8-18 X 1.25
Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting

Clip, Harness And Pressure
Switch

U-Bend, Drain Hose
Strap, Console
Panel, Rear

Pad, Rear Panel
Drain Hose Assembly
Timer, Control

Screw, Gearcase Cover
Mounting

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Switch, Pressure Assembly
Bracket, Control

Cord-Power


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511374-residential-inglis-iv4800x0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431804-inglis-388326-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432949-inglis-9740848-washer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431766-inglis-8055003-washer-clip-harness-and-pressure-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431711-inglis-8577378-washer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427852-inglis-8568314-washer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432464-inglis-w10194450-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431895-inglis-62747-washer-pad-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429201-inglis-w10189267-washer-drain-hose-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432448-inglis-w10175553-washer-timer-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432689-inglis-3351614-washer-screw-gearcase-cover-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431784-inglis-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432796-inglis-w10379548-washer-switch-pressure-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431912-inglis-3948608-washer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433370-inglis-285800-washer-cord-power.html

15 3952821 285777 Relief-Str

17 8271359 279962 Endcap

19 8541668 Clamp, Hose

21 8543272 Not Available Knob, Timer

23 8543270 Not Available Knob, Control (3) (Grey)

25 3400818 Screw, Timer Mounting

27 W10000080 8282566 Clip, Pine Tree

29 W10339879 Tie, Cable

31 8317496
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Clamp, Hose

33 3400073 Screw, Ground

35 62863 3390631 Screw, 10-16 X 3/8

37 3949187 W10168262 Switch, Rotary

39 W10379550 W10403280 Switch, Pressure Assembly

Y| W10362917 Harness, Wiring


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433907-inglis-285777-washer-relief-str.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433287-inglis-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433287-inglis-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432532-inglis-w10144820-washer-valve-water-inlet-w-thermistor-and-vacuum-break.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431596-inglis-8541668-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431643-inglis-8318046-washer-clip-capacitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433656-inglis-8544947-washer-dial-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427789-inglis-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427821-inglis-3400818-washer-screw-timer-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432024-inglis-8519200-washer-support-rear-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433520-inglis-8282566-washer-clip-pine-tree.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431698-inglis-8572717-washer-capacitor-motor-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432721-inglis-w10339879-washer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433829-inglis-616099-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433773-inglis-285655-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433912-inglis-285871-washer-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432032-inglis-3400073-washer-screw-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433694-inglis-w10339560-washer-panel-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432741-inglis-3390631-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-3-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432451-inglis-w10184148-washer-switch-water-temperature.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432289-inglis-w10168262-washer-switch-rotary.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432799-inglis-w10334336-washer-cable-tie.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432888-inglis-w10403280-washer-switch-pressure-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432816-inglis-8524808-washer-fitting-pressure-hose-t.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432802-inglis-w10362917-washer-harness-wiring.html
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